ADAM ROGERS

Governing Board Member, La Habra City School District

I'm honored to represent you as a La Habra City School Board Member. I have worked hard to help guide our school district through some of the most challenging times we've ever experienced. Our students, families, teachers, staff, and administration are so hard-working and resilient. We have so much opportunity ahead!

I love serving our community and I'm passionate about supporting and developing our local public schools, serving the needs of our diverse student population, and ensuring taxpayer dollars are effectively utilized.

Every day I witness the exceptional educational experiences our district provides. With our amazing new Superintendent and a continued focus on excellence, we are in a strong position to help our students succeed and be prepared for a bright future.

I am the proud parent of two La Habra students and the husband of a public school teacher. I am also an academic research manager at a university.

This is a vital time in education - I want to help bridge divisiveness and help ensure the voices of all community members are heard and respected.

I'd be honored to earn your vote for re-election to the La Habra City School Board. Learn more at VoteAdamRogers.com.

3321